Guests in this temporary structure were
warm and dry for this gala dinner event.
This large film studio was too large to
completely heat but the set area was
kept comfortably warm.
This construction shop benefited from
the additional heat that this furnace
provided.
These single phase portable furnaces are ideal
for construction applications. They are great
for providing primary heat to assist in drying
buildings or helping to make indoor conditions
in temporary spaces comfortable.
Features:
• Completely portable, sets up in seconds
• Dry, safe and quiet
•  No hazardous exhaust or re-fueling problems
•  Warm air is ductable up to 50’ or supplied
straight from the louvered plenum shown here
Applications:
• Construction Sites
• Warehouses
• Retail Stores
• Special Events - Festivals
19 / 25 kWELECTRIC FURNACE – VERTICAL
                                         1407 East Georgia St
Vancouver, BC
Canada  V5L 2A9
9531 42 Ave NW
Edmonton, AB
Canada  T6E 5Y4
Controlled by either ON/OFF push
buttons or our adjustable thermostat,
these units allow for complete
temperature control.
Our optional 90 degree plenum
coupled with our easy to attach
industrial flex duct allows for the
delivery of warm dry air exactly
where you want it.
Good quality casters and compact
size make locating these units a
breeze.
ROLL IN PLUG IN TURN ON
COOL AIR RENTALS LTD.
We also rent industrial and portable air conditioning units, fans, and air movers.
Visit www.cool-air.com for our full line of rental equipment.
FURNACE
40 kW  (XXX)
Tel: 604.253.4171
Toll Free: 1.855.253.4171
cool-air.com
Email: info@cool-air.com
H
E
F
19
V
2
1,
 H
E
F
2
5
V
2
1-
0
2
17
PHYSICAL 19 kW  25 kW
Controls Push Button, Push Button,
 Thermostat, Thermostat,
 Remote Control Remote Control
Supply Air Flow 1650 CFM 1800 CFM
Flexible Ducting 14” (<25’) 14” (<25’)
 16” (25’-50’) 16” (25’-50’)
Filter Type 1” Box Style AP7 1” Box Style AP7
Filter Size 20” x 20” 20” x 20”
Caster Type 6” Flat-free 6” Flat-free
Dimensions – Width 23” 59 cm 23” 59 cm
Dimensions – Depth 32” 81 cm 32” 81 cm
Dimensions – Height 69” 175 cm 69” 175 cm
Weight 222 lbs 101 kg 225 lbs 102 kg
HEATING 19 kW 25 kW
Medium Electrical  Electrical
 Resistant Resistant
Capacity 208 Volt 64,828 BTU 85,300 BTU
Capacity 240 Volt 82,300 BTU 102,360 BTU
Capacity 208 Volt 19 kW 25 kW
Capacity 240 Volt 25 kW 30 kW
ELECTRICAL
Voltage 208 or 240 208 or 240
Phase Single Single
Breaker Size 125 Amps 125 Amps
Current Draw 90 Amps 92 Amps
at 208 Volts
Current Draw 107 Amps 128 Amps
at 240 Volts
Plug Cam-Lok Cam-Lok
Power Cord Length 2’ 2’
FURNACE
19 / 25 kW  (HEF19V21, HEF25V21)